
                                                                                    

 

MUMBAI METROPOLITAN REGION 

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
 

TRANSPORT & COMMUNICATIONS DIVISION 

MMRDA 

 

E-TENDER NOTICE 

MMRDA E-Tendering portal : https://etendermmrda.maharashtra.gov.in 

Digitally signed and unconditional online tenders in B-1 form (Percentage rate basis) are 

invited by the Executive Engineer, Mumbai Metropolitan Region Development Authority 

Bandra (East), Mumbai-400 051 for the following work from contractors who are registered 

in appropriate class with MHADA/ MCGM/ CIDCO/ PWD/ MJP/ MIDC/ BPT/ MES/ Indian 

Railway or any Govt/ Semi Govt Organization and have carried out works of similar type and 

magnitude as prime contractor. 

 

The e-Tender will be available on the abovementioned portal from 10.02.2015 to 

17.02.2015. 

 

Bidders who are participating in e-tendering for the first time shall have to obtain digital ID 

& password from the abovementioned portal. 

 

All information regarding e-tendering is available on above portal.  

 

For any additional information & help for uploading & downloading the e-tender, please 

contact MMRDA’s e-tendering service desk at the following id: 

etendersupport@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in Phone No. : 022–26595971. 

 

 

                                                                                                               Sd/- 

Date : 10.02.2015                                                                              (M.R.Kharat) 

Place : Mumbai                                                                              Executive Engineer 

Sr. No. Name of Work 

Estimate

d cost 

(In Rs.) 

Earnest 

Money                

(In Rs.) 

Contract 

Period 

1 2 3 4 6 

I Repairs to Hemant Manjarekar  

Road & Mukundrao Ambedkar  

Road connecting GTB Nagar  

station to Antop Hill station 

14,44,918

/- 

14,450/- 1 Month 

(including 

Monsoon) 


